


Sans Serif Book Sans Serif Bold Quicksand Bold Bison Demi Bold

Bell MT Bold California Argent Demi Bold Argent Regular Italic

Neato Catalina Type Writer Ariandne Sans Ariandne Script

Aya Script Andalusia Kathya Nightca� Upright

             Single Face Satin Ribbon 
             Minimum 2 rolls for 100 yard rolls (per size & colour) and 4 rolls for 50 yard rolls (per size & colour)

  Grosgrain Ribbon 
             Minimum 5 rolls for 100 yard rolls (per size & colour) and 10 rolls for 50 yard rolls (per size & colour)

(a) print one colour and priced per roll
200 yds/2 rolls 500 yds/5 rolls 1000 yds/10 rolls

(c) print one colour and priced per roll
200 yds/4 rolls 500 yds/10 rolls 1000 yds/20 rolls

(b) total rolls total (a) + (b)

(d) total rolls total (c) + (d)

$45.00

$48.00

$50.00

$59.00

$33.00

$37.00

$38.00

$44.00

$31.00

$35.00

$36.00

$42.00

$49.00

$61.00

$73.00

$35.00

$42.00

$51.00

$33.00

$39.00

$48.00

one time plate charge add $100.00 OR repeat charge add $25  

total before applicable taxes 

(a) print one colour and priced per roll
500 yds/5 rolls 1000 yds/10 rolls

(c) print one colour and priced per roll
500 yds/10 rolls 1000 yds/20 rolls

(b) total rolls total (a) + (b)

(d) total rolls total (c) + (d)

$40.00

$45.00

$52.00

$37.00

$43.00

$49.00

$38.00

$46.00

$36.00

$44.00

total before applicable taxes 

one time plate charge add $100.00 OR repeat charge add $25  

Pricing is subject to change without notice. Version - June 2024

STEP 5:  Font Selection - Select one if Text was selected in Step 4

STEP 6:  Pricing 


	company name: 
	contact name: 
	billing address: 
	phone: 
	email: 
	shipping options: Off
	full shipping address with city and postal code: 
	3/8" single face satin: Off
	1/2" single face satin: Off
	5/8" single face satin: Off
	7/8" single face satin: Off
	1 1/2" single face satin: Off
	2 1/4" single face satin: Off
	3" single face satin: Off
	3/8" grosgrain: Off
	5/8" grosgrain: Off
	7/8" grosgrain: Off
	1 1/2" grosgrain: Off
	2 1/4" grosgrain: Off
	ribbon colour: Off
	colour name: 
	foil hot stamp colour: Off
	image options: Off
	text for image - use these exact words: 
	sans serif book: Off
	bell mt bold: Off
	neato: Off
	aya script: Off
	sans serif bold: Off
	california: Off
	catalina type writer: Off
	andalusia: Off
	quicksand bold: Off
	argent demi bold: Off
	ariandne sans: Off
	kathya: Off
	bison demi bold: Off
	argent regular italic: Off
	ariandne script: Off
	nightcall upright: Off
	single face satin ribbon price: Off
	3/8" sf satin total rolls: 
	1/2" sf satin total rolls: 
	3" sf satin total rolls: 
	3/8" grosgrain total rolls: 
	5/8" sf satin total rolls: 
	7/8" sf satin total rolls: 
	1 1/2" sf satin total rolls: 
	2 1/4" sf satin total rolls: 
	grosgrain ribbon price: Off
	3/8" sf satin total x price: 
	1/2" sf satin total x price: 
	5/8" sf satin total x price: 
	7/8" sf satin total x price: 
	1 1/2" sf satin total x price: 
	2 1/4" sf satin total x price: 
	3" sf satin total x price: 
	$75 ot $25 charge sf satin: 
	total before taxes sf satin: 
	5/8" grosgrain total x price: 
	7/8" grosgrain total x price: 
	3/8" grosgrain total x price: 
	1 1/2" grosgrain total x price: 
	2 1/4" grosgrain total x price: 
	$75 or $25 charge grosgrain: 
	total before taxes grosgrain: 


