

Company Name:

CREATIVE BAG CUSTOM RIBBON ORDER FORM



creativebag.com | 1.800.263.1418

Contact Name:							
Billing Address:							
Phone:		Ema	ail:				
Shipping Options - Select one	: :						
Pick Up at Creative B	ag located at	1100 Lodesta	ar Road, Toron	to			
Ship to this address:							
STEP 1: Ribbon Type and Width Select a ribbon type and a width.							
Single Face Satin	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	7/8"	1½"	21/4" *	3"*
Grosgrain	3/8"		5/8"	7/8"	1½"	21/4"*	
* Plea	ase note that the	2¼ and 3" width	ns are only availab	le in white, ivory,	black, red and	royal.	

STEP 2: Ribbon Colour

Contact us at custom@creativebag.com for current information regarding special order colour availability. Find all of our stock single face satin colours on our website at https://www.creativebag.com/single-face-satin-ribbon/.

Colour #	Colour Name

STEP 3: Foil Hot Stamp (print colour) for Logo or Lettering

Select one colour choice. Note: When choosing a foil hot stamp colour, always consider the contrast of your ribbon selection. If you have any concerns, we will advise if the ribbon/foil hot stamp colour combination is not recommended.



STEP 4: Image (Logo or Line of Text)

Please Note: Maximum length of 8½" for image/print width. Standard repeat width between stamps will be 1" unless specified otherwise.

Logo - Send high resolution PDF or EPS art file to custom@creativebag.com

Text - Use this exact wording for text:

BISON DEMI BOLD Sans Serif Book Quicksand Bold Sans Serif Bold California Bell MT Bold **Argent Demi Bold** Argent Regular Italic Neato Ariandne Script Catalina Type Writer **ARIANDNE SANS** Mightcall Upright Aya Script **Andalusia** Kathya

STEP	6:	Pricing
-------------	----	----------------

Single Face Satin	Ribbon
-------------------	--------

Minimum 2 rolls for 100 yard rolls (per size & colour) and 4 rolls for 50 yard rolls (per size & colour)

ribbon size	(a) print on	one colour and priced per roll		(b) total rolls	total (a) + (b)
TIDDOIT SIZE	200 yds/2 rolls	500 yds/5 rolls	1000 yds/10 rolls	(b) total rolls	total (a) + (b)
%″ x 100 yards	\$45.00	\$33.00	\$31.00		
½" x 100 yards	\$48.00	\$37.00	\$35.00		
5⁄8" x 100 yards	\$50.00	\$38.00	\$36.00		
%″ x 100 yards	\$59.00	\$44.00	\$42.00		
	(c) print one colour and priced per roll			(d) total rolls	total (c) + (d)
	200 yds/4 rolls	500 yds/10 rolls	1000 yds/20 rolls	(a) total rollo	total (o) (a)
1½" x 50 yards	\$49.00	\$35.00	\$33.00		
2¼" x 50 yards	\$61.00	\$42.00	\$39.00		
3" x 50 yards	\$73.00	\$51.00	\$48.00		
one time plate charge add \$100.00 OR repeat charge add \$25					
total before applicable taxes					

Grosgrain Ribbon	
lacksquare Minimum 5 rolls for 100 yard rolls (per size $&$ colour) and 10	0 rolls for 50 yard rolls (per size & colour)

ribbon size	(a) print one colour a	and priced per roll	(b) total rolls	total (a) + (b)		
ribbon size	500 yds/5 rolls	1000 yds/10 rolls				
¾″ x 100 yards	\$40.00	\$37.00				
%" x 100 yards	\$45.00	\$43.00				
%" x 100 yards	\$52.00	\$49.00				
	(c) print one colour a	and priced per roll	(d) total rolls	total (c) + (d)		
	500 yds/10 rolls	1000 yds/20 rolls	(d) total rolls			
1½" x 50 yards	\$38.00	\$36.00				
2¼" x 50 yards	\$46.00	\$44.00				
one ti	one time plate charge add \$100.00 OR repeat charge add \$25					